TOLVENREGATTAN 2024
VENUE EMPTY?

HOFORS KANOTKLUBB
06.06 - 07.06.2024

RACE 67 D 18 K2 500 FINAL

PLADS BANE NAVN

1

4

NILSSON Moa
LARSSON Olivia

LINDEBERG Hilda
SIVTOFT Tyra

TYREBRANT Nelly
STENING Rut

SUNDSTROM Tilda
UPPENBERG Esther

LOVBERG Vendela
JENTZEN Elsa

LARSSON Alma

NILLBRAND PALM Matilda

BOHM Elina
BACKLUND Alva
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KLUB RESULTAT

LOKK
LdKF

NKK
LO6KK

LOKK
KakKK

BKK
JKK

LO6KK
KFKS

HuKK
BKK

LdKF
BrkK

2:01:10

2:04:96

2:11:66

2:14:82

2:17:54

2:22:10

2:54:60
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